CONNECT

Twisted pair / RJ45 field plugs

oorrehsl Connector

5 Telegértner | Cat.8.1

EAN: 4018359536862

Specifications

Adequate for PoE Yes

Brand Telegartner
Cable type Solid
Category Cat.8.1
Crimping tool No
required

Design Straight

53.8
212in]

6,6
P.26in,

11,68,

AGin,

Ingress protection
Packaging
Shielding

Wire cross-section

Wiring diagram

1P20
1 piece
Yes

AWG 24/1-22/1,
AWG 27/7-22/7

T568B
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